
Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

1 38:29:00 6:12 1 19 to 39 1 Men 921 George Marr North Kingstown, R.I.

2 40:13:00 6:29 1 50 to 59 2 Men 1037 Jeffrey Vuono Westerly, R.I.

3 40:25:00 6:31 1 40 to 49 3 Men 952 Chris Picerno North Kingstown, R.I.

4 41:22:00 6:40 2 19 to 39 4 Men 1035 Thomas Sherman W Greenwich, R.I.

5 42:12:00 6:48 3 19 to 39 5 Men 882 Eric Harrington West Roxbury, Mass.

7 42:53:00 6:55 2 50 to 59 6 Men 906 Phillip King Guilford, Conn.

8 43:46:00 7:04 4 19 to 39 7 Men 967 Derek Savas Middletown, R.I.

9 44:28:00 7:10 1 60 to 69 8 Men 1062 Harry Seidler Jamestown, R.I.

10 44:50:00 7:14 5 19 to 39 9 Men 1023 Alex Giannakos Barrington, R.I.

11 45:00:00 7:15 6 19 to 39 10 Men 843 Jerry Domingo Norton, Mass.

12 45:10:00 7:17 7 19 to 39 11 Men 1075 Joseph Laramce Central Falls, R.I.

15 47:58:00 7:44 8 19 to 39 12 Men 863 Kevin Frasca Salem, Mass.

16 48:02:00 7:45 3 50 to 59 13 Men 995 Hank Ward Middletown, R.I.

17 48:06:00 7:45 4 50 to 59 14 Men 1004 Mark Wood Saunderstown, R.I.

19 48:23:00 7:48 2 40 to 49 15 Men 1008 Christopher Yacino Dudley, Mass.

20 48:31:00 7:50 2 60 to 69 16 Men 847 Alan Elouadih North Kingstown, R.I.

24 49:41:00 8:01 9 19 to 39 17 Men 869 Austin Goad North Branford, Conn.

26 49:49:00 8:02 10 19 to 39 18 Men 946 Ryan Panaro Boston, Mass.

27 49:59:00 8:04 5 50 to 59 19 Men 1007 Steve Wright Matunuck, R.I.

28 50:05:00 8:05 6 50 to 59 20 Men 886 David Heskett Kingston, R.I.

29 50:10:00 8:05 7 50 to 59 21 Men 829 Steve Crolius Wakefield, R.I.

31 50:24:00 8:08 11 19 to 39 22 Men 842 Thomas Domack Narragansett, R.I.

32 50:27:00 8:08 3 40 to 49 23 Men 833 Eric Dauphinais Westerly, R.I.

33 50:45:00 8:11 3 60 to 69 24 Men 1034 Ray Isacco Portsmouth, R.I.

36 51:47:00 8:21 4 40 to 49 25 Men 987 William Swan Rocky Hill, Conn.

38 52:06:00 8:24 12 19 to 39 26 Men 1060 Scott Seider Cambridge, Mass.

40 52:14:00 8:25 13 19 to 39 27 Men 1070 Nick Moucadjian Narragansett, R.I.

43 53:14:00 8:35 5 40 to 49 28 Men 821 Eric Charlesworth Providence, R.I.

44 53:17:00 8:36 14 19 to 39 29 Men 1022 Hanno Teiwes Saunderstown, R.I.

46 53:24:00 8:37 15 19 to 39 30 Men 838 James Diaz South Burlington,Vermont

48 53:35:00 8:39 Age? 31 Men 965 Francisco Rodriguez Bayonne, N.J.

50 53:54:00 8:42 16 19 to 39 32 Men 892 Shane Jacobs Natick, Mass.

51 53:58:00 8:42 8 50 to 59 33 Men 1074 Tom Dwyer Narragansett, R.I.

53 54:32:00 8:48 4 60 to 69 34 Men 924 Dennis McGarty Wakefield, R.I.

55 54:58:00 8:52 9 50 to 59 35 Men 848 Kenneth Enos Narragansett, R.I.

56 55:24:00 8:56 10 50 to 59 36 Men 1025 Cordell Cudworth Warwick, R.I.

57 55:34:00 8:58 6 40 to 49 37 Men 1003 Frederic Williams Sudbury, Mass.

59 56:30:00 9:07 7 40 to 49 38 Men 1029 Bob Doucet Windsor Locks, Conn.

60 56:50:00 9:10 8 40 to 49 39 Men 977 Mark Slater Warwick, R.I.

62 57:33:00 9:17 17 19 to 39 40 Men 974 Jason Silva Swansea, Mass.

64 57:42:00 9:18 18 19 to 39 41 Men 893 Ian Jarvis Chesapeake,VA

68 58:36:00 9:27 19 19 to 39 42 Men 853 Virgilio Fermin Norfolk,VA

70 59:18:00 9:34 5 60 to 69 43 Men 871 Mike Goodson North Providence, R.I.

71 59:32:00 9:36 6 60 to 69 44 Men 891 Robert Jachowicz Southborough, Mass.

73 59:42:00 9:38 20 19 to 39 45 Men 937 Trevor Mundt New York, N.Y.

80 61:16:00 9:53 7 60 to 69 46 Men 858 James Finn Framingham, Mass.

81 61:24:00 9:54 21 19 to 39 47 Men 1055 Brian Burke Narragansett, R.I.

83 61:32:00 9:55 9 40 to 49 48 Men 834 Joseph Deady Saunderstown, R.I.

92 62:53:00 10:09 10 40 to 49 49 Men 1040 Tom Bradley Wakefield, R.I. 

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Men's Division

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division



93 63:34:00 10:15 1 70 to 98 50 Men 816 Jackie Campbell Warwick, R.I.

94 63:36:00 10:15 11 50 to 59 51 Men 1063 Steve Pinch Wakefield, R.I.  

99 64:41:00 10:26 12 50 to 59 52 Men 885 Mark Heffner Barrington, R.I.

100 64:56:00 10:28 11 40 to 49 53 Men 1010 Robert Tebben Pittsfield, Mass.

101 65:43:00 10:36 13 50 to 59 54 Men 930 Chris Molak Coventry, R.I.

103 65:53:00 10:38 22 19 to 39 55 Men 919 Joseph Malone Grafton, Mass.

104 66:13:00 10:41 8 60 to 69 56 Men 1061 Mark Zullo Wakefield, R.I.

106 66:42:00 10:45 14 50 to 59 57 Men 970 Mike Scott Saunderstown, R.I.

109 67:50:00 10:56 12 40 to 49 58 Men 877 Joseph Griego Woonsocket, R.I.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

1 38:29:00 6:12 1 19 to 39 1 Men 921 George Marr North Kingstown, R.I.

4 41:22:00 6:40 2 19 to 39 4 Men 1035 Thomas Sherman W Greenwich, R.I.

5 42:12:00 6:48 3 19 to 39 5 Men 882 Eric Harrington West Roxbury, Mass.

8 43:46:00 7:04 4 19 to 39 7 Men 967 Derek Savas Middletown, R.I.

10 44:50:00 7:14 5 19 to 39 9 Men 1023 Alex Giannakos Barrington, R.I.

11 45:00:00 7:15 6 19 to 39 10 Men 843 Jerry Domingo Norton, Mass.

12 45:10:00 7:17 7 19 to 39 11 Men 1075 Joseph Laramce Central Falls, R.I.

15 47:58:00 7:44 8 19 to 39 12 Men 863 Kevin Frasca Salem, Mass.

24 49:41:00 8:01 9 19 to 39 17 Men 869 Austin Goad North Branford, Conn.

26 49:49:00 8:02 10 19 to 39 18 Men 946 Ryan Panaro Boston, Mass.

31 50:24:00 8:08 11 19 to 39 22 Men 842 Thomas Domack Narragansett, R.I.

38 52:06:00 8:24 12 19 to 39 26 Men 1060 Scott Seider Cambridge, Mass.

40 52:14:00 8:25 13 19 to 39 27 Men 1070 Nick Moucadjian Narragansett, R.I.

44 53:17:00 8:36 14 19 to 39 29 Men 1022 Hanno Teiwes Saunderstown, R.I.

46 53:24:00 8:37 15 19 to 39 30 Men 838 James Diaz South Burlington,Vermont

50 53:54:00 8:42 16 19 to 39 32 Men 892 Shane Jacobs Natick, Mass.

62 57:33:00 9:17 17 19 to 39 40 Men 974 Jason Silva Swansea, Mass.

64 57:42:00 9:18 18 19 to 39 41 Men 893 Ian Jarvis Chesapeake,VA

68 58:36:00 9:27 19 19 to 39 42 Men 853 Virgilio Fermin Norfolk,VA

73 59:42:00 9:38 20 19 to 39 45 Men 937 Trevor Mundt New York, N.Y.

81 61:24:00 9:54 21 19 to 39 47 Men 1055 Brian Burke Narragansett, R.I.

103 65:53:00 10:38 22 19 to 39 55 Men 919 Joseph Malone Grafton, Mass.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

3 40:25:00 6:31 1 40 to 49 3 Men 952 Chris Picerno North Kingstown, R.I.

19 48:23:00 7:48 2 40 to 49 15 Men 1008 Christopher Yacino Dudley, Mass.

32 50:27:00 8:08 3 40 to 49 23 Men 833 Eric Dauphinais Westerly, R.I.

36 51:47:00 8:21 4 40 to 49 25 Men 987 William Swan Rocky Hill, Conn.

43 53:14:00 8:35 5 40 to 49 28 Men 821 Eric Charlesworth Providence, R.I.

57 55:34:00 8:58 6 40 to 49 37 Men 1003 Frederic Williams Sudbury, Mass.

59 56:30:00 9:07 7 40 to 49 38 Men 1029 Bob Doucet Windsor Locks, Conn.

60 56:50:00 9:10 8 40 to 49 39 Men 977 Mark Slater Warwick, R.I.

83 61:32:00 9:55 9 40 to 49 48 Men 834 Joseph Deady Saunderstown, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Men's Division, Open (19 to 39)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Men's Division, Masters (40 to 49)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division



92 62:53:00 10:09 10 40 to 49 49 Men 1040 Tom Bradley Wakefield, R.I. 

100 64:56:00 10:28 11 40 to 49 53 Men 1010 Robert Tebben Pittsfield, Mass.

109 67:50:00 10:56 12 40 to 49 58 Men 877 Joseph Griego Woonsocket, R.I.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

2 40:13:00 6:29 1 50 to 59 2 Men 1037 Jeffrey Vuono Westerly, R.I.

7 42:53:00 6:55 2 50 to 59 6 Men 906 Phillip King Guilford, Conn.

16 48:02:00 7:45 3 50 to 59 13 Men 995 Hank Ward Middletown, R.I.

17 48:06:00 7:45 4 50 to 59 14 Men 1004 Mark Wood Saunderstown, R.I.

27 49:59:00 8:04 5 50 to 59 19 Men 1007 Steve Wright Matunuck, R.I.

28 50:05:00 8:05 6 50 to 59 20 Men 886 David Heskett Kingston, R.I.

29 50:10:00 8:05 7 50 to 59 21 Men 829 Steve Crolius Wakefield, R.I.

51 53:58:00 8:42 8 50 to 59 33 Men 1074 Tom Dwyer Narragansett, R.I.

55 54:58:00 8:52 9 50 to 59 35 Men 848 Kenneth Enos Narragansett, R.I.

56 55:24:00 8:56 10 50 to 59 36 Men 1025 Cordell Cudworth Warwick, R.I.

94 63:36:00 10:15 11 50 to 59 51 Men 1063 Steve Pinch Wakefield, R.I.  

99 64:41:00 10:26 12 50 to 59 52 Men 885 Mark Heffner Barrington, R.I.

101 65:43:00 10:36 13 50 to 59 54 Men 930 Chris Molak Coventry, R.I.

106 66:42:00 10:45 14 50 to 59 57 Men 970 Mike Scott Saunderstown, R.I.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

9 44:28:00 7:10 1 60 to 69 8 Men 1062 Harry Seidler Jamestown, R.I.

20 48:31:00 7:50 2 60 to 69 16 Men 847 Alan Elouadih North Kingstown, R.I.

33 50:45:00 8:11 3 60 to 69 24 Men 1034 Ray Isacco Portsmouth, R.I.

53 54:32:00 8:48 4 60 to 69 34 Men 924 Dennis McGarty Wakefield, R.I.

70 59:18:00 9:34 5 60 to 69 43 Men 871 Mike Goodson North Providence, R.I.

71 59:32:00 9:36 6 60 to 69 44 Men 891 Robert Jachowicz Southborough, Mass.

80 61:16:00 9:53 7 60 to 69 46 Men 858 James Finn Framingham, Mass.

104 66:13:00 10:41 8 60 to 69 56 Men 1061 Mark Zullo Wakefield, R.I.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

93 63:34:00 10:15 1 70 to 98 50 Men 816 Jackie Campbell Warwick, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Men's Division, Seniors (50 to 59)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Men's Division, Veterans

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Men's Division, Veterans Plus (70 and Up)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division


